
CALHOUN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE 

2015 

 
 

MONTH DATE DAY TIME LOCATION 

January 22 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Alexandria High 

February 19 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Central Office 

March 19 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Central Office 

April 23 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Wellborn Elementary  

May 14 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Saks Middle 

June 11 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Central Office 

July 16 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Central Office 

August 20 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Central Office 

September  24 Thursday  5:00 p.m. Ohatchee High 

October 22 Thursday  5:00 p.m. White Plains Middle 

*November 12 Thursday 5:00 p.m. Central Office 

      December                         No Meeting Scheduled 

 
 
 
*ANNUAL MEETING AND ELECTION OF BOARD OFFICERS 
 
 
 

Conferences to consider (avoiding conflict): 
 
AASB Summer Conference (Perdido) – June 19-21, 2015 
 
SSA Summer Conference (Perdido) – June 21-24, 2015 
 
CLAS Conference – June 14-17, 2015 
 
MEGA Conference – July 19 – July 24, 2015 
 
 
 


